
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE  (1ST DEC- 31ST DEC )  

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 
3/12/18 Mon Histopathology   
5/12/18 Wed Drug discussion-Anti 

leprosy drugs 
  

6/12/18 Thurs Journal club – PRP, 
Boon or ban 

Dr.Ravi Dr.Bhagyashree 

7/12/18 Fri Case presentation Dr.Rajesh  
10/12/18 Mon Histopathology   
11/12/18 Tues Seminar-

Mucocutaneous 
manifestation of HIV 

Dr.Sujit Dr. Sumit 

12/12/18 Wed Lecture  Dr.Bhagyashree 
13/12/18 Thurs Journal club-

Intralesional therapy 
in Dermatology 

Dr.Lavanya Dr.Bhagyashree 

14/12/18 Fri Spot case   
17/12/18 Mon Histopathology   
18/12/18 Tues Seminar-

Mastocytosis 
Dr. Rakesh Dr Sumit 

19/12/18 Wed Drug discussion   
20/12/18 Thurs Journal club Dr. Apoorva Dr.Bhagyashree 
21/12/18 Fri Case presentation Dr. Vrutika  
24/12/18 Mon Histopathology   
26/12/18 Wed Drug discussion   
27/12/18 Thurs Journal club Dr.Mugdha Dr.Sumit 
28/12/18 Fri Spot case   
31/12/18 Mon Histopathology   
 


